
Our Lady of Mount Carmel School
Football Schedule

2021-22

Date Day Location Opponent Time

September 3 Fri @ Glen Burnie 6:30

September 11 Sat @ Clear Spring 7:00

September 18 Fri @ KIPP DuBois Collegiate 4:30

September 24 Fri @ Riverdale Baptist 7:00

October 1 Fri @ Washington HS 6:00

October 9 Sat vs Concordia Prep (Homecoming) 7:00

October 15 Fri vs Severn* 7:00

October 23 Sat @ Annapolis Area Christian* 1:00

October 29 Mon vs St. John’s Catholic Prep* (Senior Day) 7:00

November 5 Fri TBD

* Indicates MIAA League Contest

Head Coach: Devin Redd Athletic Trainer: Rachel Korczynski
Asst. HC/ Run Game: Corey Pompey Asst. AD: Patty Medina
Def. Co : Courtney Bridgett Asst. AD: Mike Naunton
Co Off. Co: Warren Johnson Athletic Director: Alex Brylske
Co Def Co/ Recruiting: Nias Martin
Special Teams Co: : Dorian Waters
Assistant to the HC: Matt Kauffman


